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ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1987/88

Date

OCTOBER 1987
5-6

5-7

6-8

12-14

12-16

13-16

18-19

19-22

22-24

26-27

26-28

27-30

28-30

29-30

Place

Manila

Pattaya

Jakarta

Chiangmai

Thailand

Singapore

Bangkok

Bangkok

B S Begawan
Singapore

Thailand

Bali
Jakarta

Singapore

Event

3rd Meeting of Issues Committee XV on ASEAN
Machinery

2nd Special COFAB Meeting

10th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on
Shipping and Ports

Meeting of Issues Committee (COTT)

15th Meeting of Fish Working Group of COFAF
Sub-Committee on Food Handling

13th  Meeting of ASEAN  Insurance
Commissioners

Preparatory Meeting for 8th ASEAN-U.S.
Dialogue

2nd Meeting of the 21st ASEAN Standing
Committee

Meeting of Issues Committee V (COIME)
SEOM for Special AEM

3rd Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on
Microelectronics

3rd ASEAN Editors Conference
3rd ASEAN Environmental Ministers Meeting

Special Meeting of ASEAN Economic Ministers
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Date

NOVEMBER 1987

2-4

3-6

10-11

12-13

16-17

16-19

16-19

18-20

22-27

30 Nov.—4 Dec.

DECEMBER 1987

10-11

12

12

14-15

Place

Kuala Lumpur

Manila

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur

Denpasar, Bali
Kuala Lumpur
B S Begawan

Denpasar, Bali

Bandung, Indonesia

Tokyo, Japan

Manila
Manila

Manila

Manila

Event

4th Meeting of the Project Steering Committee of
the ASEAN Timber Technology Centre
(PSC-ATTC)

10th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on
Climatology

ASEAN Conference on Energy Technology

13th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on
Non-Conventional Energy

17th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Science
and Technology

ASEAN Experts Preparatory Meeting on
ASEAN Development Fund

First ASEAN-Japan Experts Meeting on ASEAN
Development Fund

Meeting of Working Group of HLSC
ASEAN-Japan Annual Seminar on GSP
Study Tour for ASEAN Highway Officials
6th High-Level Steering Committee Meeting

22nd Meeting of the Sub-Committee on Food
Handling

13th Meeting of Heads of National Drug Law
Enforcement Agencies, Asia and Pacific Region

7th High-Level Steering Committee Meeting
Separate Meetings of AMM/AEM

Joint Meeting of ASEAN Foreign and Economic
Ministers

Third ASEAN Summit
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Date Place Event

15 Manila Meeting of ASEAN Heads of Government and
PM of Japan

15-17 B S Begawan Fifth Programme Steering Committee and the
8th ASEAN Food Security Reserve Board
(AFSRB)

JANUARY 1988

12-14 Bangkok 3rd Meeting of the 21st ASEAN Standing
Committee

15-16 Bangkok ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for Sth ASEAN-
Canada JCC

20-23 B S Begawan 12th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF Co-dinating

Group on Forestry

List of Abbreviations

AEMM ASEAN Economic Ministers Meeting

AMM ASEAN Ministerial Meeting

COFAB Committee on Finance and Banking

COFAF Committee on Food, Agriculture, and Forestry
COIME Committee on Industry, Minerals, and Energy
COTT  Committee on Trade and Tourism

GSP Generalized System of Preferences

HLSC High-Level Steering Committee
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