Reproduced from ASEAN Economic Bulletin Vol. 4, No. 3 (March 1988) (Singapore: Institute of Southeast Asian Studies, 1988). This version was obtained electronically direct from the publisher on condition that copyright is not infringed. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the prior permission of the Institute of Southeast Asian Studies. Individual articles are available at < <a href="http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg">http://bookshop.iseas.edu.sg</a> >

## **ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1987/88**

Date	Place	Event
OCTOBER 1987 5-6	Manila	3rd Meeting of Issues Committee XV on ASEAN Machinery
5-7	Pattaya	2nd Special COFAB Meeting
6-8	Jakarta	10th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee on Shipping and Ports
12–14	Chiangmai	Meeting of Issues Committee (COTT)
12-16	Thailand	15th Meeting of Fish Working Group of COFAF Sub-Committee on Food Handling
13–16	Singapore	13th Meeting of ASEAN Insurance Commissioners
18-19	Bangkok	Preparatory Meeting for 8th ASEAN-U.S. Dialogue
19-22	Bangkok	2nd Meeting of the 21st ASEAN Standing Committee
22-24	B S Begawan	Meeting of Issues Committee V (COIME)
26-27	Singapore	SEOM for Special AEM
26-28	Thailand	3rd Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on Microelectronics
27-30	Bali	3rd ASEAN Editors Conference
28-30	Jakarta	3rd ASEAN Environmental Ministers Meeting
29-30	Singapore	Special Meeting of ASEAN Economic Ministers
ASEAN Economic Bulletin		337 March 1988

ASEAN Economic Bull	etin	338 March 1988
14-15	Manila	Third ASEAN Summit
12	Manila	Joint Meeting of ASEAN Foreign and Economic Ministers
12	Manila	Separate Meetings of AMM/AEM
DECEMBER 1987 10-11	Manila	7th High-Level Steering Committee Meeting
30 Nov4 Dec.	Tokyo, Japan	13th Meeting of Heads of National Drug Law Enforcement Agencies, Asia and Pacific Region
22-27	Bandung, Indonesia	22nd Meeting of the Sub-Committee on Food Handling
18-20	Denpasar, Bali	6th High-Level Steering Committee Meeting
16–19	B S Begawan	Study Tour for ASEAN Highway Officials
16–19	Kuala Lumpur	ASEAN-Japan Annual Seminar on GSP
16-17	Denpasar, Bali	Meeting of Working Group of HLSC
12-13	Kuala Lumpur	First ASEAN-Japan Experts Meeting on ASEAN Development Fund
10-11	Kuala Lumpur	ASEAN Experts Preparatory Meeting on ASEAN Development Fund
9–12	Singapore	17th Meeting of ASEAN Committee on Science and Technology
8-10	Singapore	13th Meeting of ASEAN Working Group on Non-Conventional Energy
5-7	Singapore	ASEAN Conference on Energy Technology
3-6	Manila	10th Meeting of the ASEAN Sub-Committee on Climatology
NOVEMBER 1987 2-4	Kuala Lumpur	4th Meeting of the Project Steering Committee of the ASEAN Timber Technology Centre (PSC-ATTC)
Date	Place	Event

Date	Place	Event
15	Manila	Meeting of ASEAN Heads of Government and PM of Japan
15-17	B S Begawan	Fifth Programme Steering Committee and the 8th ASEAN Food Security Reserve Board (AFSRB)
JANUARY 1988		
12–14	Bangkok	3rd Meeting of the 21st ASEAN Standing Committee
15-16	Bangkok	ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for 5th ASEAN- Canada JCC
20-23	B S Begawan	12th Meeting of ASEAN-COFAF Co-dinating Group on Forestry

## List of Abbreviations

- AEMM ASEAN Economic Ministers Meeting
- AMM ASEAN Ministerial Meeting
- COFAB Committee on Finance and Banking
- COFAF Committee on Food, Agriculture, and Forestry
- COIME Committee on Industry, Minerals, and Energy
- COTT Committee on Trade and Tourism
- GSP Generalized System of Preferences
- HLSC High-Level Steering Committee